Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: August 12, 2022

ATF CASE NUMBER DATE of SEIZURE CITY

787095-22-0020

787095-22-0020

787095-22-0020

787095-22-0020

787095-22-0020

787095-22-0020

787095-22-0020

787095-22-0020

787095-22-0020

787095-22-0020

787095-22-0020

787095-22-0020

787095-22-0020

4/1/2022

4/1/2022

4/1/2022

4/1/2022

4/1/2022

4/1/2022

4/1/2022

4/1/2022

4/1/2022

4/1/2022

4/1/2022

4/1/2022

4/1/2022

Lynnwood

Lynnwood

Lynnwood

Lynnwood

Lynnwood

Lynnwood

Lynnwood

Lynnwood

Lynnwood

Lynnwood

Lynnwood

Lynnwood

Lynnwood

STATE ITEM DESCRIPTION

VALUE

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

Sentinel Arms
Unknown mdl,
unknown Cal:
SN:001375
Browning Rifle MdlI
BL22 Cal: 22 SN:
01534PN136
Marble Arms Corp
Combination Gun,
Mdl Game Getter
Cal: 22/44 SN: 2742
Harrington and
Richard 1871 Inc
Revolver Mdl

unknown, Cal: zz SN:

None

unknown mfg
Machinegun, Mdl
Sten MKII Cal: ZZ
SN:31433

Unknown mfg,
unknown mdl, Pistol
Cal: zz SN: None
Unknown mfg Pistol
Cal: ZZ SN: None
Unknown mfg,

Machinegun mdl Cal:

SN: None

Unknown mfg
unknown mdl Cal:ZZ
SN: None

Unknown mfg Flare
Gun, Mdl unknown
Cal: SN: None
Unknown mfg
Machinegun, Mdl
Unknown Cal: SN:
None

unknown mfg,
Unknown Mdl|
Machinegun Cal: zz
SN: None

Assorted Firearm
Parts and
accessories, Misc.
Trigger Components

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$50.00

$25.00

$50.00

$25.00

$50.00

$25.00



Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: August 12, 2022

787095-22-0020

787095-22-0023

787095-22-0023

787095-22-0023

787095-22-0023

4/1/2022

4/27/2022

4/27/2022

4/27/2022

4/27/2022

Lynnwood

Woodinville

Woodinville

Woodinville

Woodinville

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

Ruger pistol model
Mark | Cal: 22 SN:
None

Unknown AR15 Auto
Sear unknown CAL:zz
SN:none

Unknown AR15 Auto
Sear unknown CAL:zz
SN:none

unknown AR15 Auto
Sear unknown CAL:zz
SN:none

unknown AR15 Auto
Sear unknown CAL:zz
SN:none

$10.00

$349.00

$349.00

$349.00

$349.00



	Washington



